
East Riding

West

Date Time Area Meeting Point

Wed 12th June 
2024

10am Richardson Ct, Bridlington Car park

Wed 4th Sept 
2024

10am Patrington Infront of Bungalows

Wed 4th Sept 
2024

11.15am Hornsea Outside Entrance

Tues 26th Nov 
2024

10am Tickton Main Street

Neighbourhood 
Walkabout
2024

Date Time Area Meeting Point

Wed 17th Jan 
2024

10am Summergroves Village 
(CPL, Bush Close, Forester 
Way, Walnut Tree Way, 
Summergroves Way, Hessle 
High Road)

Christopher Pickering 
Lodge Car Park

Wed 6th March 
2024

10am Rokeby Mews Corner of Quilter 
Avenue

Thurs 18th April 
2024

10am Priory Road (Priory Road, 
Easby Court, Arden Court)

Pop-In

Wed 15th May 
2024

10am St Pancras Close Infront of Bungalows

Wed 15th May 
2024

10.30am Icelandic Close Communal Garden

Tues 4th June 
2024

10am Wheatfield Close Street Entrance

Thurs 20th June 
2024

10am Rosedale Grove Outside 146 Rosedale 
Grove

Tues 25th June 
2024

10am Pickering Crescent Meet outside block 1-6

Wed 3rd July 
2024

10am Westgarth (Including - 
Westgarth Avenue, Endike 
409-419, Beautiman Court, 
Moy Court)

Pop-In

Wed 24th July 
2024

10am East Grove, Priory Grove Outside No. 56 Priory 
Grove 

Wed 24th July 
2024

10.45am Coxwold Grove, Norton 
Grove, Seaton Grove

No. 15 Norton Grove

Tues 8th Oct 
2024

10am Hawthorn Avenue including 
(Greek Street, Cherry Garth, 
Cecil Street and Rhodes Street)

Greek Street

Wed 16th Oct 
2024

10am Junella Close & Onyx 
Grove

Entrance to Junella 
Close

Tues 29th Oct 
2024

10am The Jacobs Homes Entrance to Jacobs 
Homes

Thurs 21st Nov 
2024

10am Orchard Garth & Appletree 
Apartments

Entrance to Orchard 
Garth
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East East cont.
Date Time Area Meeting Point

Tues 9th Jan 
2024

10am Ashwell Avenue & 
Hemswell Avenue

Corner of Ashwell  & 
Hemswell Avenue

Thurs 25th Jan 
2024

10am Barham Road Entrance gates 123 

Thurs 25th Jan 
2024

10.45am Staveley Road Entrance gates 251

Thurs 25th Jan 
2024

11.30am Larne Road  Outside communal 
room

Wed 7th Feb 
2024

10am Sherwood Court Car park

Thurs 22nd Feb 
2024

10am Steynburg Street / 
Rustenburg Street 

Steynburg Car Park

Thurs 22nd Feb 
2024

10.45am David Lister Drive Rustenburg St 
Entrance

Tues 27th Feb 
2024

10am Weaver Grove Outside communal 
room

Thurs 14th 
March 2024

10am Ferens Haven Entrance gates

Tues 19th March 
2024

10am Frederic Reckitt Haven Entrance gates

Tues 19th March 
2024

10.45am Juliet Reckitt Haven Entrance gates

Tues 19th March 
2024

11.30am Sir James Reckitt Haven Entrance gates

Wed 10th April 
2024

10am Humber View & Humber 
Lodge

Car park

Tues 23rd April 
2024

10am Maybury Village (Malin 
Lodge, Ronaldsway Close, 
Hebrides Close, Cromarty 
Close, Maybury Road)

Malin Lodge Car Park

Thurs 23rd May 
2024

10am Broadway Village (Inc. - 
Rutherglen Drive, Royale Court, 
Majestic Court, The Broadway, 
Bowling Circle, Broadway 
Cottages, Broadway Manor, 
Schubert Close, Golden Court, 
Imperial Court, Ziegfeld Court)

Broadway Manor Car 
Park

Date Time Area Meeting Point

Thurs 11th July 
2024

10am Eleanor Scott Close Entrance

Tues 16th July 
2024

10am Boulton Grove Outside No. 25

Thurs 8th Aug 
2024

10am Babington Row Car park

Thurs 8th Aug 
2024

10.30am Wentworth Way & 
Buttercup Close

Entrance to Buttercup 
Close

Tues 13th Aug 
2024

10am Studley Court Courtyard

Tues 17th Sept 
2024

10am Rosey Row Entrance to Rosey 
Row

Thurs 3rd Oct 
2024

10am Richardsons Court, Hull Car park

Thurs 24th Oct 
2024

10am Faroes Close Entrance to Faroes 
Close

North
Date Time Area Meeting Point

Tues 30th Jan 
2024

10am Barrington (Barrington 
Avenue, Florence Nightingale 
Court, Edith Cavell Court, 
Cottingham Road)

Pop-In

Thurs 12th Sept 
2024

10am Green Close Outside No. 9

Wed 25th Sept 
2024

10am Ashbury Court & Endike 
Lane 249 - 261

Ashbury Court Car 
Park

Wed 13th Nov 
2024

10am Ada Holmes Circle - 
Bungalows

Communal Garden

Wed 13th Nov 
2024

10.30am Ada Holmes Circle -  RL+ 
Scheme

Car park

Wed 4th Dec 
2024

10am Ryde Avenue Infront of Bungalows
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